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HOME CALENDAR CONTACT
JV BOYS ELITE
09/14/2024
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 14, 2024

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Boys - Elite JV Boys
Team Detail - Boys - Elite JV Boys

Top

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 2440
2 2 3477
3 3 3454
4 4 1743
5 5 3442
6 6 3480
7 7 2524
8 8 3474
9 9 3459
10 10 3310
11 11 1603
12 12 2540
13 13 2446
14 14 3301
15 15 3469
16 (>7) 3478
17 (<5) 1682
18 (>7) 3464
19 (>7) 3451
20 (>7) 3476
21 16 1617
22 17 1748
23 18 2518
24 19 2444
25 20 2451

Logan Jones
Bruce Reed
Santiago Gonzalez
Damien Hicks
Oliver Belforti
Logan Scott
Brady Kemp
Brayden Park
Jacob Hayes
Michael Wallens
Oscar Gooden
Caden Zurita
Ethan Richardson
Alexander Koczan
Alton McCauley
Cody Richards
John Silva
William Jordan
Britton Dunaway
Luke Pontius
Kevin Nazareth
Eamon Landels
Michael Gonzales
Andrew Pollock
Sawyer Stern
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Overall Finish List - Boys

Elite JV Boys
Team
Plano West
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Flower Mound
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Wylie High School
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Rock Hill
Dallas Jesuit
Wylie High School
Plano West
Rock Hill
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Denton
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
The Woodlands
Dallas Jesuit
Flower Mound
Wylie High School
Plano West
Plano West

1/ — 5K  Time
5:01.9 10:49.5 17:03.1 17:03.1 5:29/M
5:09.5 11:06.5 17:13.1 17:13.1 5:33/M
5:10.5 11:06.8 17:13.8 17:13.8 5:33/M
5:12.5 10:59.4 17:18.9 17:18.9 5:34/M
5:11.1 11:02.2 17:27.0 17:27.0 5:37/M
5:08.8 11:14.9 17:41.7 17:41.7 5:42/M
5:19.6 11:24.6 17:45.8 17:45.8 5:43/M
5:09.8 11:24.0 17:53.2 17:53.2 5:45/M
5:27.1 11:31.3 17:55.1 17:55.1 5:46/M
5:26.7 11:37.8 18:01.5 18:01.5 5:48/M
5:07.1 11:30.1 18:04.5 18:04.5 5:49/M
5:22.6 11:32.4 18:10.6 18:10.6 5:51/M
5:41.4 11:47.8 18:11.5 18:11.5 5:51/M
5:38.7 11:50.1 18:12.6 18:12.6 5:52/M
5:40.3 11:53.8 18:13.3 18:13.3 5:52/M
5:41.3 11:54.6 18:13.4 18:13.4 5:52/M
5:32.0 11:40.6 18:23.8 18:23.8 5:55/M
5:32.7 11:48.0 18:32.0 18:32.0 5:58/M
5:40.9 11:58.7 18:35.4 18:35.4 5:59/M
5:27.0 11:48.7 18:37.8 18:37.8 6:00/M
5:35.1 11:56.2 18:45.8 18:45.8 6:02/M
5:47.0 11:58.7 18:52.8 18:52.8 6:05/M
5:39.6 12:03.9 18:54.2 18:54.2 6:05/M
5:25.1 11:49.9 18:57.5 18:57.5 6:06/M
5:42.8 12:07.9 18:58.5 18:58.5 6:06/M

Pace Year _
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

1354
1610
3292
3443
2120
1600
1388
1604
2057
3296
1378
3290
1934
1339
2438
1740
2448
2003
2447
3289
2008
2417
2514
3362
1493
1768
2416
2121
2435
2018
2146
3283
1362
1511
2056
2439
2515
2442
1945
2476
2213
2212
2041
2017
1599
2472
3315
1510
2488
2478
2023
2386
2418
2122
1758
2181
3265
3342
1360

Adrian Anestos
Gabriel Leal
Jose Gonzalez
Aidan Bell
Richard Bello
Sebastian Espinoza
Charlie Young
Jacob Guyette
Tristan Lindley
Joshua Jimenez
Sameer Prakash
Enzo Ferreira
Joseph Bush
Adam Reinoso
Tate Hongkeo
Owen Dunham
ABINAV KARTHIK
Collin Baker
Zaid Salahi
Haamid Farhan
Memphis Foster
Ben Mangum
Oliver Carel
Jackson Turner
Noah Law

Eli Sumner
Roman Maldonado
ISAIAH CRAIG
Jace Akin
Cannon Packard
Christian Matta
Zackery Ali Tahir
Bodhi Fretel
Christian Todd
Jordan Lanier
Aditya lyer
Cameron Carter
Sean Liu

Kaison Krembs
Nathan Wren
Rylan Woodul
Alexander Wong
Juan Pablo De Los Rios Rodrigue
Kaleb Mims
Luke Deshotels
Alan Smith
Jesse Downs
Cannon Stehly
Soren Dueholm
Callum Baker
Daniel Skousen
Jack Spicer
Cole McBride
Adam Chaves
Quentin Nelson
Luke Griffin
Thomas Melzer
Vincent Estrada
Emilio Euran

Austin Vandegrift
Dallas Jesuit

Rock Hill

The Woodlands
Keller Timber Creek
Dallas Jesuit

Austin Vandegrift
Dallas Jesuit

Katy Seven Lakes
Rock Hill

Austin Vandegrift
Rock Hill

Frisco Wakeland
Argyle

Plano West

Flower Mound
Plano West

Home School Athletic Association
Plano West

Rock Hill

Home School Athletic Association
Plano East

Wylie High School
Royse City

Coppell

Flower Mound
Plano East

Keller Timber Creek
Plano West

Home School Athletic Association
Killeen High School
Rock Hill

Austin Vandegrift
Coppell

Katy Seven Lakes
Plano West

Wylie High School
Plano West

Frisco Wakeland

5:51.0 12:20.9 18:59.4 18:59.4
5:53.8 12:20.0 18:59.7 18:59.7
5:33.4 12:01.7 19:00.9 19:00.9
5:33.9 12:03.2 19:04.9 19:04.9
5:39.2 12:12.9 19:05.6 19:05.6
5:44.7 12:13.6 19:06.0 19:06.0
6:00.6 12:31.7 19:09.1 19:09.1
5:45.8 12:20.1 19:10.7 19:10.7
5:44.4 12:22.7 19:10.9 19:10.9
5:46.5 12:21.7 19:15.6 19:15.6
5:49.4 12:23.0 19:17.4 19:17.4
5:27.8 12:10.7 19:20.3 19:20.3
5:49.1 12:20.5 19:22.4 19:22.4
5:35.5 12:23.2 19:23.1 19:23.1
6:05.4 12:33.7 19:24.0 19:24.0
6:09.8 12:38.8 19:28.5 19:28.5
5:42.4 12:17.2 19:29.0 19:29.0
6:16.8 12:52.3 19:30.1 19:30.1
6:08.6 12:32.4 19:30.5 19:30.5
5:50.2 12:31.6 19:30.5 19:30.5
6:18.5 13:00.2 19:30.6 19:30.6
5:54.2 12:33.3 19:33.3 19:33.3
5:58.5 12:33.4 19:35.5 19:35.5
6:07.8 12:40.0 19:35.5 19:35.5
6:06.5 12:38.9 19:36.0 19:36.0
5:46.4 12:26.5 19:36.3 19:36.3
5:41.7 12:33.0 19:36.4 19:36.4
5:51.2 12:38.6 19:36.6 19:36.6
6:11.5 12:44.7 19:37.0 19:37.0
6:05.9 12:43.3 19:38.2 19:38.2
5:41.7 12:27.4 19:38.5 19:38.5
5:48.0 12:36.0 19:40.8 19:40.8
6:16.5 12:59.3 19:41.4 19:41.4
6:11.3 12:45.6 19:41.4 19:41.4
5:46.3 12:28.4 19:42.5 19:42.5
5:47.2 12:34.8 19:43.7 19:43.7
5:52.7 12:42.6 19:44.0 19:44.0
5:43.3 12:10.5 19:45.2 19:45.2
6:24.2 12:51.2 19:45.6 19:45.6

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:51.8 12:29.2 19:47.0 19:47.0

Lewisville Marcus

Lewisville Marcus

Katy Seven Lakes

Home School Athletic Association
Dallas Jesuit

6:03.9 12:48.5 19:48.3 19:48.3
5:34.2 12:26.2 19:48.6 19:48.6
6:02.9 12:44.5 19:49.0 19:49.0
6:16.8 12:52.7 19:49.5 19:49.5
6:01.5 12:42.0 19:49.9 19:49.9

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 5:58.1 12:40.0 19:50.4 19:50.4

Rockwall Heath
Coppell

Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Home School Athletic Association
Northwest Nelson
Plano East

Keller Timber Creek
Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Royse City

Austin Vandegrift

5:37.8 12:31.6 19:50.5 19:50.5
6:01.5 12:41.5 19:52.0 19:52.0
6:10.4 12:57.2 19:52.2 19:52.2
5:56.1 12:40.5 19:52.7 19:52.7
5:50.7 12:38.3 19:53.6 19:53.6
5:42.3 12:42.9 19:54.2 19:54.2
5:46.8 12:33.3 19:55.0 19:55.0
6:08.4 12:49.2 19:55.2 19:55.2
6:00.4 12:43.9 19:55.5 19:55.5
6:12.0 12:52.1 19:55.9 19:55.9
5:57.7 12:38.0 19:55.9 19:55.9
5:58.7 12:54.3 19:56.5 19:56.5
6:13.4 12:59.5 19:57.3 19:57.3

6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M



Jacob Roman
Tank Chester
Reese Deines
Sawyer Cole
Aidan Maxwell
Max Walters
John Batchelor
Stetson Graves
Jadon Wintermute
Jonathan Soria
Xavier Duran
Eli Chins
Emanuel Cantu
Mason Smith
Noah Freeman
Evan Lines

Caden Cooper
Daylin Arthur
Nicholas Rodela
Marshall Smith
Parker Cook
Emory Roper
Luke Mittelstet
Jaxson Rusk
Derek Hewitt
Franco Gomez
Lodidyn Featherstone
Jesus Ortega Gomez
Samuel Dodson
Brody Regan
Adrian Wang
Samarjeet Singh
Isaac Benoit
Drayton Siebert
Alphonse Lemaire
Allan Ramirez
Joshua Smith
Benjamin Momary
Evan Zavala
Isaac Gibson
John Brooks
Nicolas Ramirez
Alejandro Moctezuma
Mason Carl
Damean Santamaria
Miles Brown
Charlie Cady
Amiri Bolton
Nitosh Kumaravel
Colton Rhoads
William Ryan
Caleb Kim

Hobbs Thayer
Elvis Marquez
Carson Vail
Carson Caban

Eli Roskilly

lan Galvao Lovo

85 76 2149
86 77 3314
87 78 1963
88 79 1598
89 80 2500
20 81 1575
91 82 1727
92 83 3346
93 84 2211
94 85 3275
95 86 2410
96 87 2175
97 88 2139
98 (>7) 2449
929 89 3492
100 90 2467
O'All Place Score Bib No Name
101 91 1736
102 92 2136
103 93 1955
104 94 2069
105 95 2463
106 96 2107
107 97 1948
108 98 2131
109 99 2522
110 100 1585
111 101 2371
112 102 1976
113 103 2368
114 104 2196
115 105 2071
116 106 1571
117 107 2479
118 108 2067
119 109 2144
120 110 1503
121 111 1980
122 112 3268
123 113 3332
124 114 1325
125 115 3313
126 116 2106
127 117 1590
128 118 3341
129 119 2506
130 120 1791
131 121 1792
132 122 2138
133 123 1878
134 124 2301
135 (>7) 3272
136 125 1877
137 126 1574
138 127 3325
139 128 1348
140 129 2237
141 130 1343
142 131 2046

Killeen High School
Rockwall Heath
Garland Sachse
Dallas Jesuit
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Highland Park
Flower Mound
Royse City
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Plano East
Lewisville Marcus
Killeen High School
Plano West

Wylie East

5411
5:43.6
6:03.4
5:53.2
6:10.0
6:02.4
6:09.7
6:00.9
5:55.3
5:55.4
5:47 1
6:09.2
6:12.9
6:11.3
6:18.6

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:09.1

Team

Flower Mound
Killeen High School
Frisco Wakeland
Katy Seven Lakes

im
6:15.4
5:41.6
6:19.8
6:13.0

12:30.2 19:57.8 19:57.8
12:37.0 19:59.6 19:59.6
12:54.3 19:59.7 19:59.7
12:44.1 20:02.3 20:02.3
13:00.4 20:02.6 20:02.6
12:56.4 20:03.5 20:03.5
12:52.9 20:04.6 20:04.6
12:53.9 20:09.3 20:09.3
12:59.5 20:15.3 20:15.3
13:07.9 20:16.9 20:16.9
12:59.0 20:19.1 20:19.1
13:01.0 20:19.9 20:19.9
13:08.0 20:20.3 20:20.3
13:12.9 20:20.7 20:20.7
13:10.3 20:23.4 20:23.4
13:09.5 20:23.9 20:23.9

2M 5K  Time
13:19.2 20:24.1 20:24.1
13:00.1 20:25.5 20:25.5
13:09.7 20:26.9 20:26.9
13:02.4 20:26.9 20:26.9

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:17.5 13:08.9 20:27.3 20:27.3

Keller

Frisco Wakeland
Keller Timber Creek
Wylie High School
Dallas Hillcrest
Northwest Nelson
Garland Sachse
Northwest Nelson
Lewisville Marcus
Katy Seven Lakes
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Katy Seven Lakes
Killeen High School
Coppell

Garland Sachse
Richardson Pearce
Rockwall Heath
Argyle

Rockwall Heath
Keller

Dallas Hillcrest
Royse City

Wylie East

Fort Worth Country Day
Fort Worth Country Day

Killeen High School
Frisco Lebanon Trail
McKinney
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
Argyle

Lucas Lovejoy
Argyle

Katy Seven Lakes

6:14.2
6:19.4
6:11.2
6:03.7
5:32.0
5:45.7
6:12.4
6:13.3
5:59.9
6:05.7
5:55.8
5:56.9
6:06.4
5:41.8
6:14.4
6:12.3
6:26.3
6:06.1
5:46.4
6:09.7
6:20.6
6:16.5
6:08.7
6:31.5
6:07.2
6:24.5
6:16.0
6:30.8
6:28.4
5:52.9
6:31.0
6:23.5
6:07.7
6:24.7
6:35.0
6:09.1
6:21.6

13:06.9 20:27.6 20:27.6
13:03.4 20:27.8 20:27.8
12:52.1 20:29.8 20:29.8
13:05.1 20:31.1 20:31.1
12:49.5 20:32.0 20:32.0
13:00.2 20:32.7 20:32.7
13:14.9 20:32.9 20:32.9
13:12.3 20:33.8 20:33.8
13:02.6 20:34.0 20:34.0
13:04.9 20:34.5 20:34.5
13:17.6 20:35.4 20:35.4
13:06.2 20:36.0 20:36.0
13:03.0 20:36.7 20:36.7
13:03.7 20:36.7 20:36.7
13:18.5 20:36.8 20:36.8
13:14.5 20:39.4 20:39.4
13:24.1 20:39.6 20:39.6
13:01.2 20:40.0 20:40.0
13:04.3 20:43.9 20:43.9
13:20.4 20:45.3 20:45.3
13:31.8 20:47.4 20:47.4
13:09.1 20:50.0 20:50.0
13:17.7 20:50.5 20:50.5
13:44.0 20:50.7 20:50.7
13:23.8 20:51.8 20:51.8
13:33.2 20:51.9 20:51.9
13:31.7 20:52.0 20:52.0
13:33.8 20:52.5 20:52.5
13:28.3 20:52.5 20:52.5
13:02.0 20:52.8 20:52.8
13:34.2 20:53.8 20:53.8
13:34.9 20:56.0 20:56.0
13:29.1 20:56.3 20:56.3
13:26.1 20:56.6 20:56.6
13:40.5 20:57.8 20:57.8
13:22.2 20:57.8 20:57.8
13:39.8 20:58.6 20:58.6

6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
Pace
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M

10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Year _


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

=7)
132
=7)
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
=7)
=7
140
=7
141

142
>7)
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
=7)
=7)
=7)
151

152
=7
153
=7
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
=7)
161

162
163
164
=7)
=7)
=7)
165
166
=7)
167
168
169
=7)
170
171

172

1762
1883
2044
1552
3344
2000
1995
2245
1385
1835
1614
2055
2114
1760
2372
3499
1724
2205
1505
2240
1591
3322
2298
1936
1554
2480
2179
2481
2475
2089
3281
3340
1623
1966
3316
3343
1874
2252
1383
1938
3320
2104
2249
1895
2250
3356
1601
2172
1565
1793
2053
2370
2378
2129
1742
2090
1848
2244

Will Petrie
Chiruhas Nenvath
Nathan Fernandez
Cole Corder
Carson Garner
Rohan Swaminathan
Connor Kim
Christian Harris
Andres Torres
Logan Holland
Aidan McGuire
Colby Johnson
William Tepera
Dhruv Patel
Brady Gray
Tadeo Mendez
Benicio Alvarado
Peyton Tutt

Nolan Reeder
Drew Crum

Aiden Monterrubio
Noah Lara

Chase McLaws
Zimu Duan
Deven Doolabh
Liam Boylan
Collin Franklin
Gavin Bristow
Grey Van Swearingen
Addison Davies
Lucas Ware
Jackson Anderson
Dylan Wagner
Jaden Leal
Colton Fisher
Samuel Flores
Bohdi Hickman
Bryce Moore
Jack Schaefer
Aleksander Futrell
Jackson Joseph
Hans Novak
Aiden Martin
Clark Kinneer
Miles McDonald
Trigg Peck

Jack Golembeski
John Arabie

Scott Moxley
Wes Dieth

Anas Ifran

Seth Echols
Cade Mudd
Julian Morales
Kason Herbeck
Cody Deloach
Tanuj Wadhawan
Brendan Hare

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

Flower Mound
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Katy Seven Lakes
Dallas Highland Park
Royse City
Greenhill

Greenhill

Lucas Lovejoy
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Heritage
Dallas Jesuit

Katy Seven Lakes
Keller

Flower Mound
Northwest Nelson
Wylie East

Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Hillcrest
Rockwall Heath
McKinney

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Richardson Pearce
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce

6:18.8 13:23.4 21:00.0 21:00.0
6:20.1 13:37.9 21:02.2 21:02.2
6:39.3 13:50.0 21:02.5 21:02.5
6:05.0 13:32.4 21:02.5 21:02.5
6:10.6 13:23.5 21:04.3 21:04.3
6:17.5 13:27.2 21:04.8 21:04.8
6:29.4 13:40.7 21:05.1 21:05.1
6:04.2 13:00.5 21:05.6 21:05.6
6:20.2 13:28.0 21:06.0 21:06.0
6:19.5 13:35.4 21:06.2 21:06.2
6:21.5 13:55.8 21:06.6 21:06.6
6:17.7 13:31.1 21:06.8 21:06.8
6:04.9 13:23.2 21:06.8 21:06.8
6:00.8 13:14.5 21:08.1 21:08.1
5:58.1 13:12.5 21:08.1 21:08.1
6:31.9 13:37.2 21:08.6 21:08.6
6:50.4 13:56.4 21:08.9 21:08.9

6:25.2 13:39.1 21
6:17.3 13:35.1 21
6:37.7 13:50.5 21
6:14.1 13:19.6 21
6:09.8 13:28.0 21
6:31.3 13:44.8 21
6:12.8 13:10.8 21
6:09.4 13:36.9 21
6:11.1 13:36.0 21
6:26.5 13:39.0 21
5:56.9 13:19.4 21

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:40.9 13:48.8 21
6:29.7 13:32.0 21:20.4 21:20.4
6:30.5 13:52.2 21:21.1 21:21.1
6:03.1 13:53.4 21:21.7 21:21.7
6:30.6 13:52.4 21:24.1 21:24.1
6:16.9 13:33.8 21:24.6 21:24.6
6:15.9 13:38.0 21:24.6 21:24.6
6:33.2 13:58.5 21:25.0 21:25.0
6:25.2 13:44.6 21:25.4 21:25.4
6:11.3 13:37.3 21:25.9 21:25.9
6:24.9 13:43.4 21:27.9 21:27.9
5:45.6 13:19.1 21:29.1 21:29.1
6:20.8 13:48.3 21:29.2 21:29.2
6:49.9 13:58.7 21:29.6 21:29.6
6:27.5 13:54.3 21:29.7 21:29.7
6:00.2 13:30.3 21:32.3 21:32.3
6:47.0 13:57.7 21:33.4 21:33.4
6:29.6 13:54.6 21:34.3 21:34.3
6:28.3 13:55.4 21:34.3 21:34.3
6:13.5 13:38.9 21:34.4 21:34.4
6:36.4 13:55.0 21:34.5 21:34.5
6:17.8 13:46.9 21:34.6 21:34.6
6:10.2 13:42.8 21:35.2 21:35.2
6:06.9 13:34.5 21:35.3 21:35.3
6:19.0 13:48.2 21:39.1 21:39.1
6:16.2 13:39.7 21:39.8 21:39.8
6:23.2 13:46.1 21:40.7 21:40.7
6:50.2 14:12.6 21:41.5 21:41.5
6:32.9 14:02.4 21:42.2 21:42.2
6:39.2 13:58.0 21:42.3 21:42.3

Keller

Richardson Pearce
Royse City

Dallas Jesuit
Garland Sachse
Rockwall Heath
Royse City

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lucas Lovejoy
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall Heath
Keller

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Liberty

Lucas Lovejoy
Royse City

Dallas Jesuit
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park

Fort Worth Country Day

Katy Seven Lakes
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Keller Timber Creek
Flower Mound
Keller

Frisco Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Team

m 2™

5K

110.6 21
12,5 21
112.8 21
113.7 21
114.2 21
114.3 21
115.2 21
117.0 21
117.6 21
118.9 21
119.2 21
119.8 21

:10.6
1125
112.8
118.7
114.2
114.3
115.2
117.0
17.6
:118.9
119.2
:19.8

Time

6:46/M 12
6:46/M 11
6:46/M 10
6:46/M 9
6:47/M 11
6:47/M 10
6:47/M 9
6:47/M 11
6:48/M 11
6:48/M 10
6:48/M 10
6:48/M 9
6:48/M 11
6:48/M 9
6:48/M 10
6:48/M 12
6:48/M 9
6:49/M 9
6:50/M 9
6:50/M 9
6:50/M 9
6:50/M 10
6:50/M 11
6:50/M 9
6:51/M 9
6:51/M 10
6:52/M 9
6:52/M 12
6:52/M 12
6:52/M 10
6:52/M 9
6:53/M 10
6:53/M 9
6:53/M 11
6:53/M 10
6:54/M 10
6:54/M 10
6:54/M 11
6:55/M 9
6:55/M 9
6:55/M 9
6:55/M 9
6:55/M 9
6:56/M 11
6:56/M 10
6:57/M 10
6:57/M 12
6:57/M 11
6:57/M 9
6:57/M 11
6:57/M 11
6:57/M 9
6:58/M 9
6:58/M 10
6:59/M 9
6:59/M 9
6:59/M 11
6:59/M 11
Pace Year _


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

1379
1744
1985
1986
2178
1447
1608
1512
1907
2308
2082
2086
1531
1441
3280
2075
2293
1965
2019
1367
1387
1887
2381
1993
2134
1664
1795
1975
1796
2300
2209
2143
1594
3500
2243
2124
1873
1969
2427
1349
3496
1329
1435
1602
1376
1659
2411
1970
1624
3312
3351
1595
1535
1509
2294
3352
2292
2362
2020

Dallas Rickard
Hunter Hilt

Arjun Chhabra
Noah Chu

Jesse Foy
Sebastian Rojas
Miles Keith
Prateek Vayuvegula
Douglas Sedwick
Martin Storaker
Blaize Bass

Riley Carmoney
Samuel Daroche
Blake Le
Brennan Turner
Charles Zhang
Jake Grisham
Aden Just

Ayden Regenold
Soren Jones
Landon Velasquez
Nyle Samir
Charles Patterson
Ayan Jain

Joey Warren
Emilio Valle
Beckett Kiselijack
Oscar Oreallana
Andrew Lobo
Caleb Reynolds
Warner Watkins

Fernando Jumique Gonzalez

Mathew Rendon
lan Mercer-Trevino
Luke Garza
Stewart Hawken
Ishaan Ghosh
Justen Manning
Salif Tisdale
Javon Welch
Nathnael Kebede
Grant Laughlin
Logan Clark
Ned Golembeski
Lorenzo Pereira
Mason Murray
Adam Farooqui
Ethan Massey
Layton Wolf
Jonah Benson
Daniel Majasan
Carlos Sanchez
Anthony Morale
Daniel Smith
Armin Jamshidi
Zane Marcel
Jackson Davis
Preston Bailey
Nathan Rogers

Austin Vandegrift
Flower Mound
Greenbhill

Greenhill

Lewisville Marcus
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Jesuit
Coppell

Frisco Liberty
McKinney

Keller

Keller

Dallas Adams
Colleyville Heritage
Richardson Pearce
Katy Seven Lakes
McKinney

Garland Sachse
Home School Athletic Association
Austin Vandegrift
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Northwest Nelson
Greenbhill

Keller Timber Creek
Dallas Wilson

Fort Worth Country Day
Garland Sachse
Fort Worth Country Day
McKinney

Lewisville Marcus
Killeen High School
Dallas Hillcrest
Wylie East

Lucas Lovejoy
Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Garland Sachse
Plano East

Argyle

Wylie East

Argyle

Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Jesuit

Austin Vandegrift
Dallas Wilson

Plano East

Garland Sachse
Dallas Jesuit
Rockwall Heath
Royse City

Dallas Hillcrest
Dallas Adams
Coppell

McKinney

Royse City
McKinney
Northwest Nelson
Home School Athletic Association

6:38.4 13:57.4 21:42.6 21:42.6
6:38.0 13:54.6 21:43.0 21:43.0
6:42.4 14:13.4 21:43.2 21:43.2
6:41.6 14:09.3 21:43.6 21:43.6
6:12.2 13:39.7 21:44.1 21:441
6:42.1 14:09.6 21:44.1 21:441
6:33.9 13:55.7 21:44.2 21:44.2
6:08.4 13:40.5 21:45.3 21:45.3
6:26.7 13:42.8 21:45.4 21:45.4
6:04.9 13:34.9 21:46.4 21:46.4
6:22.2 13:55.2 21:47.0 21:47.0
6:49.4 14:12.9 21:48.4 21:48.4
6:37.1 14:03.9 21:50.5 21:50.5
6:46.8 14:09.0 21:51.9 21:51.9
6:31.3 13:56.0 21:53.6 21:53.6
6:19.1 13:41.4 21:54.1 21:541
6:40.4 14:04.3 21:55.3 21:55.3
6:27.0 13:55.1 21:55.7 21:55.7
6:42.4 14:12.7 21:56.7 21:56.7
7:04.1 14:13.2 21:59.2 21:59.2
6:55.7 14:26.6 21:59.8 21:59.8
6:31.2 14:11.83 22:01.3 22:01.3
6:31.4 14:01.2 22:03.2 22:03.2
6:29.5 14:02.0 22:03.3 22:03.3
6:54.0 14:29.1 22:04.7 22:04.7
6:36.5 13:58.6 22:06.5 22:06.5
6:16.4 13:52.4 22:07.7 22:07.7
6:20.9 13:55.8 22:07.9 22:07.9
6:17.1 13:54.0 22:08.7 22:08.7
6:34.7 14:02.0 22:09.7 22:09.7
6:38.5 14:12.2 22:11.3 22:11.3
6:07.1 13:56.8 22:11.7 22:11.7
6:45.0 14:15.7 22:12.6 22:12.6
6:48.4 14:23.1 22:14.8 22:14.8
6:53.3 14:26.8 22:15.2 22:15.2
6:39.2 14:16.1 22:16.9 22:16.9
6:24.6 13:57.5 22:17.0 22:17.0
6:37.3 14:10.1 22:20.6 22:20.6
6:53.1 14:27.9 22:23.0 22:23.0
6:36.0 14:17.3 22:29.7 22:29.7
6:32.3 14:11.9 22:30.1 22:30.1
6:31.7 14:17.7 22:31.2 22:31.2
6:38.8 14:22.3 22:34.5 22:34.5
6:46.2 14:29.4 22:35.4 22:35.4
7:05.7 14:50.9 22:37.6 22:37.6
6:26.9 14:14.2 22:40.0 22:40.0
6:52.7 14:27.7 22:40.1 22:40.1
6:53.1 14:39.7 22:42.1 22:42.1
6:43.2 14:09.5 22:42.1 22:42.1
6:30.1 14:05.2 22:42.1 22:42.1
6:35.1 14:21.0 22:43.6 22:43.6
6:37.0 14:31.3 22:45.2 22:45.2
6:28.7 14:45.3 22:45.6 22:45.6
6:37.0 14:15.8 22:47.1 22:47 1
6:32.6 14:47.0 22:48.3 22:48.3
6:49.7 14:34.2 22:48.7 22:48.7
6:45.9 14:45.5 22:50.8 22:50.8
6:55.1 14:35.5 22:52.6 22:52.6
6:41.3 14:15.1 22:53.2 22:53.2

6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Joshua Standard
Easton Avary
Grant Paulsen
Jacob Zubillaga
Carson Koerner
Stefan Champagne
Seth Luzzi
Hector Kyriazis
Tai Sablar

Mason Suzuki
Alex Marez
Mason Cromer
Judah Eom
Dylan Mendoza
Nicolas Betancourt
Aaditya Rudra
Patrick Mann
Braylon Norton
Micah Adams
Jake Temperley
Wajih Ur Rehman
Ivan Abundio
Nino Santiago
Billy Pendergast
Max McCaulley
Matthew Ray
Alex Phu

Micah Roberts
Jack Cleavenger
Brent Baxter
Jose Paule
Amogh Aryan
Issac Nemec
Malhar Sawant
Ryder Glenn
Mario Velinov
Max Cleavenger
Colin Wiley
Daniel Thompson
Culpepper Jordan
Brady Harrison

Andrew Ray

Nolan Plunk

Jose Gomez

Kevin Devine
Lochlan Messett
Nicolas Acevedo
Krish Sinha
Sebastian Martinez
Bennett Peterson
Louie Leblanc
Javon Mentus
Jacob Washmon
Elijah Graham
Josiah Cruz
Matthew Stribley
Aadarsh Mahadevan
Gavin Beesley

260 (>7) 2024
261 209 1306
262 210 1902
263 (>7) 2388
264 (>7) 2247
265 211 1984
266 212 1879
267 (>7) 2248
268 (>7) 1345
269 213 1909
270 (>7) 3324
271 214 1853
272 (>7) 1872
273 (>7) 1973
274 (<5) 1407
275 215 1905
276 216 1996
277 217 1949
278 (<5) 1290
279 (<5) 1663
280 218 1847
281 (<5) 1527
282 >7) 1979
283 219 1566
284 220 1862
285 221 1446
286 (>7) 1998
287 222 2165
288 (>7) 2005
289 223 1429
290 224 2421
291 225 1892
292 (<5) 1415
293 226 1842
294 (>7) 2412
295 227 1454
296 (>7) 2006
297 228 2170
298 (>7) 2264
299 229 2159
300 230 2155
O'All Place Score Bib No Name
301 (>7) 2422
302 231 2502
303 232 1587
304 (>7) 1738
305 (>7) 1755
306 (>7) 1870
307 233 1843
308 (<5) 1294
309 (>7) 1377
310 (>7) 2296
31 234 2163
312 235 2168
313 (>7) 2010
314 (>7) 2007
315 (>7) 1982
316 236 1861
317 237 2460

Home School Athletic Association
Argyle

Frisco Liberty
Northwest Nelson
Lucas Lovejoy
Greenhill

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lucas Lovejoy
Argyle

Frisco Liberty
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Independence
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Garland Sachse
Carrollton Turner
Frisco Liberty
Greenhill

Frisco Wakeland
Anna

Dallas Wilson

Frisco Heritage
Dallas Adams
Garland Sachse
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Independence
Colleyville Heritage
Greenhill

Lake Highlands
Home School Athletic Association
Colleyville Heritage
Plano East

Frisco Liberty
Carrollton Turner
Frisco Heritage
Plano East
Colleyville Heritage
Home School Athletic Association
Lake Highlands
Lucas Lovejoy

Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands
Team

Plano East

Wylie East

Dallas Hillcrest
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Heritage
Anna

Austin Vandegrift
McKinney

Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands
Home School Athletic Association
Home School Athletic Association
Garland Sachse
Frisco Independence

6:59.7 14:50.5 22:53.9 22:53.9
6:55.5 14:46.6 22:56.4 22:56.4
6:34.5 14:39.8 22:57.6 22:57.6
6:18.2 14:20.4 22:58.6 22:58.6
6:59.9 14:53.4 22:58.6 22:58.6
6:44.8 14:44.0 22:58.7 22:58.7
6:28.6 14:21.7 23:03.0 23:03.0
7:11.3 15:05.9 23:03.7 23:03.7
6:15.0 14:05.8 23:04.6 23:04.6
6:57.2 15:01.1 23:04.9 23:04.9
7:00.0 15:05.5 23:05.9 23:05.9
6:55.0 14:41.2 23:07.1 23:07.1
6:37.1 14:45.7 23:08.4 23:08.4
6:45.3 14:41.7 23:10.0 23:10.0
6:41.8 14:44.1 23:10.2 23:10.2
6:41.8 14:46.5 23:11.5 23:11.5
6:44.9 14:43.9 23:13.7 23:13.7
6:28.2 14:36.3 23:15.7 23:15.7
6:41.5 14:47.0 23:16.1 23:16.1
6:48.8 14:52.1 23:20.5 23:20.5
6:44.6 14:55.7 23:21.2 23:21.2
6:51.3 14:57.8 23:21.8 23:21.8
6:56.9 14:48.2 23:30.9 23:30.9
6:44.4 14:42.8 23:31.3 23:31.3
6:39.7 14:43.1 23:31.9 23:31.9
7:03.6 15:11.0 23:32.5 23:32.5
7:22.7 15:18.1 23:34.0 23:34.0
7:01.3 15:25.0 23:34.2 23:34.2
6:53.5 14:49.9 23:42.5 23:42.5
7:17.9 15:23.3 23:42.9 23:42.9
6:07.1 14:24.6 23:47.1 23:47 1
6:57.1 15:11.0 23:49.5 23:49.5
7:13.5 15:23.7 23:50.6 23:50.6
6:35.7 14:56.6 23:51.5 23:51.5
6:25.8 14:55.1 23:52.8 23:52.8
6:02.1 14:59.7 23:55.4 23:55.4
6:51.7 14:57.6 23:57.9 23:57.9
6:51.2 15:04.5 24:08.1 24:08.1
7:11.4 15:19.9 24:10.4 24:10.4
7:03.3 15:39.7 24:10.9 24:10.9
7:03.2 15:01.3 24:11.0 24:11.0

' — 5K  Time
6:22.7 15:04.0 24:14.9 24:14.9
7:10.5 15:21.7 24:14.9 24:14.9
6:34.8 14:59.8 24:20.8 24:20.8
6:59.4 15:43.0 24:24.9 24:24.9
5:54.7 14:03.5 24:25.0 24:25.0
6:48.1 15:13.0 24:26.7 24:26.7
7:20.1 15:36.6 24:27.4 24:27.4
7:31.5 15:49.7 24:32.2 24:32.2
7:21.8 15:44.3 24:35.2 24:35.2
6:45.9 15:06.2 24:39.1 24:39.1
6:30.8 14:49.7 24:41.2 24:41.2
7:04.0 15:29.7 24:44.1 24:44 1
7:34.0 16:08.4 24:44.8 24:44.8
7:35.0 16:09.0 24:46.9 24:46.9
7:41.0 16:07.2 24:47.4 24:47 .4
7:14.5 15:35.0 24:51.4 24:51.4

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 7:04.8 15:33.8 24:55.9 24:55.9

7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
Pace
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M

10
10

10

12
10
11
12
10
12

10
11
11
10
12

12
12
12

11
10
10
11
12

10
12

10
10
12

11

12

11

12
Year

10
1
11
11
12
10
11
10

12

10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

I

vV V. V V

N

VVVVVVVVYV
JIIIIIIIY

Py

2377
2430
2156
2426
3353
1858
1412
1794
1298
2154
1867
1342
1568
2307
1555
2457
1888
2153
1370
1368
1891
2380
2289
2160
2164

Robert Maggard
Luke Williams
Owen Houk
James Telford
Caden McCune
Nathan Hoang
Windfree Hoang
Andy Harrington
Aiden Pollan
Noah Fielder
Akhil Repaka
Max Romney
Noah Rozzell
Hendrik Storaker
Dayton Eckert
Dade Alder
Hunter Shields
Kyle Edmiston
Darious Koozekanani
Joaquin Koll
Grayson Tse
Orlando Pascual
Caleb Adesanya
Charlie Lewis
Jake Putnam

Northwest Nelson
Plano East

Lake Highlands
Plano East

Royse City

Frisco Independence
Carrollton Turner
Fort Worth Country Day
Anna

Lake Highlands
Frisco Independence
Argyle

Dallas Highland Park
McKinney

Dallas Highland Park

7:30.1 16:05.5 24:58.0 24:58.0 8:02/M
6:52.6 15:08.5 25:01.8 25:01.8 8:03/M
7:29.5 15:57.6 25:03.0 25:03.0 8:04/M
7:25.5 15:48.6 25:11.6 25:11.6 8:07/M
7:21.0 16:08.6 25:13.8 25:13.8 8:07/M
7:03.9 15:46.6 25:18.0 25:18.0 8:09/M
7:23.2 16:01.6 25:19.1 25:19.1 8:09/M
7:40.0 16:09.6 25:21.3 25:21.3 8:10/M
7:14.4 15:43.0 25:34.6 25:34.6 8:14/M
7:28.5 16:08.9 25:34.8 25:34.8 8:14/M
7:32.0 16:15.6 25:42.3 25:42.3 8:16/M
5:50.3 14:13.6 25:43.2 25:43.2 8:17/M
7:05.6 16:08.1 25:54.6 25:54.6 8:20/M
7:36.4 16:26.8 25:56.9 25:56.9 8:21/M
7:38.0 16:48.2 26:31.7 26:31.7 8:32/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 7:09.5 16:40.9 26:36.0 26:36.0 8:34/M

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Lake Highlands
Austin Vandegrift
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Northwest Nelson
McKinney

Lake Highlands
Lake Highlands

7:37.8 16:44.3 26:36.4 26:36.4 8:34/M
7:49.9 16:51.3 28:00.2 28:00.2 9:01/M
8:48.5 18:58.7 29:29.3 29:29.3 9:29/M
8:19.5 18:51.2 30:12.1 30:12.1 9:43/M
8:27.9 19:10.8 30:51.8 30:51.8 9:56/M
8:33.9 19:48.0 31:19.7 31:19.7 10:05/M
8:59.7 20:28.9 31:28.7 31:28.7 10:08/M
8:51.9 19:53.6 31:45.4 31:45.4 10:13/M
9:48.7 23:18.5 36:24.9 36:24.9 11:43/M
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Team - The Woodlands

Team Score (places): 24
Bib No Name

3477
3454
3442
3480
3474
3459
3469
3478
3464
3451
3476
3443

Bruce Reed
Santiago Gonzalez
Oliver Belforti
Logan Scott
Brayden Park

Jacob Hayes
Alton McCauley

Cody Richards

William Jordan

Britton Dunaway
Luke Pontius

Aidan Bell

Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 87

Bib No

2440
2446
2444
2451
2438
2448
2447
2435
2439
2442
2449

Name

Logan Jones

Ethan Richardson

Andrew Pollock

Sawyer Stern

Tate Hongkeo

ABINAV KARTHIK

Zaid Salahi

Jace Akin

Aditya lyer

Sean Liu

Mason Smith
Team - Dallas Jesuit

Team Score (places): 101
Bib No Name

1603
1617
1610
1600
1604
1599
1598
1614
1623
1601
1608
1602
1624

Oscar Gooden
Kevin Nazareth
Gabriel Leal
Sebastian Espinoza
Jacob Guyette
Luke Deshotels
Sawyer Cole
Aidan McGuire
Dylan Wagner
Jack Golembeski
Miles Keith
Ned Golembeski
Layton Wolf

Team - Rock Hill

Team Score (places): 107
Bib No Name

3310
3301
3292
3296
3290
3289
3283

Michael Wallens
Alexander Koczan
Jose Gonzalez
Joshua Jimenez
Enzo Ferreira
Haamid Farhan
Zackery Ali Tahir

Final Team Results - Boys
Elite JV Boys - 5K Split

Team Score (times): 1:27:29.1

Year
12
9
12
12
11
9
9
10
12
9
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:32:34.9

Year
9
11
11
9
9
11
11
9
11
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:34:06.8

Year
9
11
12
10
9
12
9
10
9
12
9
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:33:51.1

Year
11
9
9
11
10

11

O'All Place

o oo wN

©)

(15)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
1

13

19

20

34

(36)

(38)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

1

16

22

25

27

(61)

(79)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
10
14

Finish Position - 1

Cum Place Time
2 17:13.1
5 17:13.8
10 17:27.0
16 17:41.7
24 17:53.2

17:55.1
18:13.3
18:13.4
18:32.0
18:35.4
18:37.8
19:04.9

17:13.1

34:27.0

51:54.1
1:09:35.8
1:27:29.1
1:45:24.2
2:03:37.6
2:21:51.0
2:40:23.0
2:58:58.5
3:17:36.4
3:36:41.3

Finish Position - 2

Cum Place Time
1 17:03.1
14 18:11.5
33 18:57.5
53 18:58.5
87 19:24.0
19:29.0
19:30.5
19:37.0
19:43.7
19:45.2
20:20.7

17:03.1

35:14.7

54:12.2
1:13:10.8
1:32:34.9
1:52:03.9
2:11:34.4
2:31:11.5
2:50:55.2
3:10:40.5
3:31:01.2

Finish Position - 3

Cum Place Time
11 18:04.5
27 18:45.8
49 18:59.7
74 19:06.0

101 19:10.7
19:49.9
20:02.3
21:06.6
21:24 1
21:34.3
21:44.2
22:35.4
22:42 1

Cum Time
18:04.5
36:50.3
55:50.0

1:14:56.0
1:34:06.8
1:53:56.8
2:13:59.1
2:35:05.7
2:56:29.9
3:18:04.2
3:39:48.4
4:02:23.9
4:25:06.0

Finish Position - 4

Ave Time:17:29.8

Cum Time

Time Back
0:10.0
0:10.7
0:23.8
0:38.5
0:50.1
0:52.0
1:10.1
1:10.2
1:28.8
1:32.2
1:34.7
2:01.7

Ave Time:18:30.9

Cum Time

Time Back
0:00.0
1:08.4
1:54.3
1:55.4
2:20.9
2:25.8
2:27.3
2:33.9
2:40.6
2:42.0
3:17.5

Ave Time:18:49.3

Time Back
1:01.3
1:42.6
1:56.5
2:02.8
2:07.5
2:46.8
2:59.1
4:03.4
4:21.0
4:31.2
4:41.0
5:32.2
5:38.9

Ave Time:18:46.2

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

10 18:01.5 18:01.5 0:58.4
24 18:12.6 36:14.2 1:09.4
47 19:00.9 55:15.1 1:57.7
76 19:15.6  1:14:30.8 2:12.4
107 19:20.3 1:33:51.1 2:17.2

19:30.5 1:53:21.7 2:27.3

19:40.8 2:13:.02.5 2:37.6



Team - Wylie High School
Team Score (places): 133
Bib No Name
2524 Brady Kemp
2540 Caden Zurita
2518 Michael Gonzales
2514  Oliver Carel
2515 Cameron Carter
2522 Derek Hewitt
Team - Flower Mound
Team Score (places): 172
Bib No Name
1743 Damien Hicks
1748 Eamon Landels
1740 Owen Dunham
1768 Eli Sumner
1758 Quentin Nelson
1727 John Batchelor
1736 Caden Cooper
1762  Will Petrie
1760 Dhruv Patel
1724  Benicio Alvarado
1742 Kason Herbeck
1744  Hunter Hilt
1738 Kevin Devine
1755 Lochlan Messett
Team - Austin Vandegrift
Team Score (places): 203
Bib No Name
1354 Adrian Anestos
1388 Charlie Young
1378 Sameer Prakash
1362 Bodhi Fretel
1360 Emilio Euran
1385 Andres Torres
1383 Jack Schaefer
1379 Dallas Rickard
1367 Soren Jones
1387 Landon Velasquez
1376 Lorenzo Pereira
1377 Bennett Peterson
1370 Darious Koozekanani
1368 Joaquin Koll
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Year
11
10
11
10
11
12

Year
10
9
9
10

Year
12
12
10
9
9
11
9
9
10
9
10
10
11
9

Team - Home School Athletic Association

Team Score (places): 252
Bib No Name
2003 Collin Baker
2008 Memphis Foster
2018 Cannon Packard
2017 Kaleb Mims
2023 Daniel Skousen
2019 Ayden Regenold
2020 Nathan Rogers
2024 Joshua Standard
2005 Jack Cleavenger
2006 Max Cleavenger
2010 Elijah Graham
2007 Josiah Cruz
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Year
12
10
11
12
11
10
11
10
12
9
10
9

O'All Place
7
12
18
42
54
(99)

O'All Place
4
17
35
45
71
(82)
(91)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
21
26
30
51
75
(138)
(159)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
37
40
48
60
67
(183)
(208)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 1:34:10.3

Cum Place

7
19
37
79

133

Ave Time:18:50.0
Time Cum Time Time Back

17:45.8 17:45.8 0:42.7
18:10.6 35:56.5 1:07.5
18:54.2 54:50.7 1:51.0
19:35.5 1:14:26.2 2:32.3
19:44.0 1:34:10.3 2:40.9

20:31.1  1:54:415 3:27.9

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:35:12.3

Cum Place

4
21
56

101

172

Ave Time:19:02.4
Time Cum Time Time Back

17:18.9 17:18.9 0:15.7
18:52.8 36:11.8 1:49.7
19:28.5 55:40.3 2:25.4
19:36.3 1:15:16.7 2:33.1
19:55.5 1:35:12.3 2:52.4
20:04.6 1:55:16.9 3:.01.4

20:241  2:15:41A1 3:21.0
21:00.0 2:36:41.2 3:56.8
21:08.1 2:57:49.3 4:04.9

21:08.9 3:18:58.2 4:05.7
21:40.7  3:40:39.0 4:37.6
21:43.0 4:02:22.0 4:39.8
24:249 4:26:46.9 7:21.8
24:25.0 4:51:12.0 7:21.8

Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:37:04.7

Cum Place

21

47

77
128
203

Ave Time:19:24.9
Time Cum Time Time Back

18:59.4 18:59.4 1:56.2
19:09.1 38:08.5 2:05.9
19:17.4 57:25.9 2:14.2
19:41.4 1:17:.07.3 2:38.2
19:57.3 1:37:04.7 2:54.1
21:06.0 1:58:10.7 4:02.9
21:27.9 2:19:38.7 4:24.7
21:426 2:41:21.3 4:39.4
21:59.2  3:03:20.5 4:56.0
21:59.8 3:25:20.3 4:56.6
22:37.6 3:47:58.0 5:34.4
24:35.2 4:12:33.2 7:32.0
29:29.3 4:42:02.6 12:26.1

30:12.1  5:12:14.7 13:09.0

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:38:22.2

Cum Place

37
77
125
185
252

Ave Time:19:40.4

Time Cum Time Time Back

19:30.1 19:30.1 2:26.9
19:30.6 39:00.7 2:27.4
19:38.2 58:39.0 2:35.1
19:49.5 1:18:28.5 2:46.4
19:53.6 1:38:22.2 2:50.5
21:56.7 2:00:19.0 4:53.5
22:53.2 2:23:12.2 5:50.0
22:53.9 2:46:06.1 5:50.7
23:42.5 3:09:48.6 6:39.3
23:57.9 3:33:46.6 6:54.8
24:44.8 3:58:31.4 7:41.6
24:46.9 4:23:18.4 7:43.8



Team - Katy Seven Lakes

Team Score (places): 339
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2057
2056
2041
2069
2071
2067
2046
2044
2055
2053
2075
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Bib No Name

Tristan Lindley

Jordan Lanier

Juan Pablo De Los Rios Rodrigue
Marshall Smith

Adrian Wang

Drayton Siebert

lan Galvao Lovo

Nathan Fernandez

Colby Johnson

Anas Ifran

Charles Zhang

Team - Lewisville Marcus

Team Score (places): 358
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2213
2212
2181
2211
2175
2196
2205
2179
2172
2178
2209
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Bib No Name

Rylan Woodul
Alexander Wong
Luke Griffin

Jadon Wintermute
Eli Chins

Brody Regan
Peyton Tutt

Collin Franklin
John Arabie
Jesse Foy
Warner Watkins
Team - Richardson Pearce

Team Score (places): 369

2488
2478
3265
2500
3275
2479
3268
3272
2480
2481
3281
3280
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Bib No Name

Soren Dueholm
Callum Baker
Thomas Melzer
Aidan Maxwell
Jonathan Soria
Isaac Benoit
Benjamin Momary
William Ryan
Liam Boylan
Gavin Bristow
Lucas Ware
Brennan Turner
Team - Keller Timber Creek

Team Score (places): 408

O
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»

2120
2121
2122
2131
2129
2134
2124
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Bib No Name

Richard Bello
ISAIAH CRAIG
Adam Chaves
Jaxson Rusk
Julian Morales
Joey Warren
Stewart Hawken

Team - Killeen High School

Team Score (places): 414

2146
2149

Pos
1
2
3 2139

Bib No Name

Christian Matta
Jacob Roman
Emanuel Cantu

Year

© 5 ©©©©© o

© =

Year
9
10
9
10
9
10
9
9
11
10
9

Year
11
12
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
12
9
9

Year
9
10
10
9
10
9
9

Year
12
10

9

O'All Place
28
53
59
94
105
(108)
(131)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
57
58
72
84
87
(104)
(143)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
65
66
73
80
85
(107)
(112)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
24

169
(187)
(195)

O'All Place
49
76
88

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:39:44.1

Cum Place

28
81
140
234
339

Ave Time:19:56.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
19:10.9 19:10.9 2:07.7
19:42.5 38:53.5 2:39.3
19:49.0 58:42.5 2:45.9
20:26.9 1:19:09.5 3:23.8
20:34.5 1:39:44A1 3:31.3
20:36.7 2:00:20.8 3:33.5
20:58.6 2:21:19.4 3:55.4
21:02.5 2:42:21.9 3:59.3
21:06.8 3:03:28.8 4:03.6
21:35.2 3:25:04.0 4:32.0
21:54.1  3:46:58.1 4:50.9

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:40:08.3

Cum Place
57
115
187
271
358

Ave Time:20:01.6

Time
19:48.3
19:48.6
19:55.9
20:15.3
20:19.9
20:34.0
21:10.6
21:18.9
21:34.4
21:44.1
22:11.3

Cum Time
19:48.3
39:37.0
59:32.9

1:19:48.3
1:40:08.3
2:00:42.3
2:21:53.0
2:43:11.9
3:04:46.4
3:26:30.5
3:48:41.9

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:40:00.4

Cum Place
65
131
204
284
369

Time Back
2:45.2
2:45.5
2:52.7
3:12.2
3:16.8
3:30.8
4:07.4
4:15.7
4:31.3
4:40.9
5:08.1

Ave Time:20:00.0

Time
19:52.2
19:52.7
19:55.9
20:02.6
20:16.9
20:36.0
20:39.6
20:52.8
21:17.6
21:19.2
21:21.1
21:53.6

Cum Time
19:52.2
39:44.9
59:40.9

1:19:43.5
1:40:00.4
2:00:36.5
2:21:16.1
2:42:08.9
3:03:26.6
3:24:45.9
3:46:07.0
4:08:00.6

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:40:47.1

Cum Place
24
71
141
239
408

Time Back
2:49.0
2:49.5
2:52.7
2:59.4
3:13.7
3:32.9
3:36.4
3:49.6
4:14.4
4:16.1
4:17.9
4:50.4

Ave Time:20:09.4

Time
19:05.6
19:36.6
19:55.2
20:29.8
21:39.8
22:04.7
22:16.9

Cum Time
19:05.6
38:42.3
58:37.5

1:19:07.3
1:40:47 1
2:02:51.9
2:25:08.8

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:40:59.0

Cum Place

49
125
213

Time Back
2:02.5
2:33.4
2:52.0
3:26.6
4:36.6
5:01.6
5:13.7

Ave Time:20:11.8

Time
19:38.5
19:57.8
20:20.3

Cum Time
19:38.5
39:36.3
59:56.7

Time Back
2:35.3
2:54.6
3:17.2
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Pos
1
2
3
4

2136
2144
2138
2143

Daylin Arthur

Alphonse Lemaire

Amiri Bolton

Fernando Jumique Gonzalez

Team - Coppell

Team Score (places): 414
Bib No Name

1493
1511
1510
1503
1505
1512
1509

Noah Law
Christian Todd
Cannon Stehly
Allan Ramirez
Nolan Reeder
Prateek Vayuvegula
Daniel Smith
Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 426
Bib No Name

1934
1945
1955
1948
1936
1938
1949

Joseph Bush
Kaison Krembs
Nicholas Rodela
Luke Mittelstet
Zimu Duan
Aleksander Futrell
Braylon Norton
Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 440
Bib No Name

2417
2416
2418
2410
2427
2411
2421
2412
2422
2430
2426

Ben Mangum
Roman Maldonado
Cole McBride
Xavier Duran
Salif Tisdale
Adam Farooqui
Jose Paule
Ryder Glenn
Andrew Ray
Luke Williams
James Telford

Team - Royse City

Team Score (places): 452
Bib No Name

3362
3342
3346
3341
3344
3340
3343
3356
3351
3352
3353

Jackson Turner
Vincent Estrada
Stetson Graves
Mason Carl
Carson Garner
Jackson Anderson
Samuel Flores
Trigg Peck
Daniel Majasan
Zane Marcel
Caden McCune

12
11
12
11

92 305 20:25.5 1:20:22.2
109 414 20:36.7 1:40:59.0
(122) 20:52.0 2:01:51.0
(192) 22:11.7 2:24:02.7

Finish Position - 14

3:22.3
3:33.5
3:48.9
5:08.5

Team Score (times): 1:40:58.9

Year
10
10
10
9
9
12
12

Ave Time:20:11.7

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
44 44 19:36.0 19:36.0 2:32.8
52 96 19:41.4 39:17.5 2:38.3
64 160 19:52.0 59:09.5 2:48.9
110 270 20:36.8 1:19:46.3 3:33.6
144 414 21:12.5 1:40:58.9 4:09.3
(176) 21:45.3 2:02:44.2 4:42.1
(205) 22:471  2:25:31.3 5:43.9

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times): 1:41:18.0

Year
9
12
11
12
9
9
12

Ave Time:20:15.6

O'All Place Cum Place
32 32
55 87
93 180
97 277
149 426
(160)
(217)

Time CumTime Time Back
19:22.4 19:22.4 2:19.2
19:45.6 39:08.0 2:42.4
20:26.9 59:34.9 3:23.7
20:27.8 1:20:02.8 3:24.7
21:15.2 1:41:18.0 4:12.0
21:29.1  2:02:47.1 4:25.9
23:15.7 2:26:02.9 6:12.6

Finish Position - 16

Team Score (times): 1:41:46.9

Year
9
11
10
10
11
12
10
10
9
9
11

Ave Time:20:21.3

O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
41 4 19:33.3 19:33.3 2:30.2
46 87 19:36.4 39:09.7 2:33.2
69 156 19:55.0 59:04.7 2:51.8
86 242 20:19.1  1:19:23.9 3:15.9
198 440 22:23.0 1:41:46.9 5:19.8
(203) 22:40.1  2:04:27.1 5:37.0
(224) 23:471 2:28:14.3 6:43.9
More Than 7 23:52.8 2:52:07.1 6:49.6
More Than 7 24:14.9 3:16:22.0 7117
More Than 7 25:01.8 3:41:23.9 7:58.7
More Than 7 25:11.6  4:06:35.5 8:08.4

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times): 1:41:36.3

Year
10
9
10
10
11
10
10
10
9
9
9

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Team Score (places): 454
Bib No Name

2476
2472
2467
2463

Nathan Wren
Alan Smith
Evan Lines
Parker Cook

Year
10
10
9
12

Ave Time:20:19.2

O'All Place Cum Place
43 43
74 117
83 200
118 318
134 452
(153)
(156)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Time CumTime Time Back
19:35.5 19:35.5 2:32.3
19:56.5 39:32.0 2:53.3
20:09.3 59:41.4 3:06.2
20:50.5 1:20:31.9 3:47.3
21:04.3 1:41:36.3 4:01.1
21:21.7 2:02:58.0 4:18.5
21:25.0 2:24:23.1 4:21.8
21:34.3 2:45:57.4 4:31.1
22:43.6 3:08:41.0 5:40.4
22:48.7 3:31:29.7 5:45.5
25:13.8 3:56:43.5 8:10.6

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:41:48.6

O'All Place Cum Place
56 56
62 118
90 208
95 303

Ave Time:20:21.7

Time CumTime Time Back
19:47.0 19:47.0 2:43.8
19:50.4 39:37.4 2:47.2
20:23.9 1:00:01.3 3:20.7
20:27.3 1:20:28.7 3:24.1



5 2475 Grey Van Swearingen
6 2460 Gavin Beesley
7 2457 Dade Alder
Team - Rockwall Heath
Team Score (places): 495
Bib No Name
3315 Jesse Downs
3314 Tank Chester
3332 Evan Zavala
3313 John Brooks
3325 Elvis Marquez
3322 Noah Lara
3316 Colton Fisher
3320 Jackson Joseph
3312 Jonah Benson
3324 Alex Marez
Team - Northwest Nelson
Team Score (places): 580
Bib No Name
2386 Jack Spicer
2371 Lodidyn Featherstone
2368 Samuel Dodson
2372 Brady Gray
2370 Seth Echols
2378 Cade Mudd
2381 Charles Patterson
2362 Preston Bailey
2388 Jacob Zubillaga
2377 Robert Maggard
2380 Orlando Pascual
Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 596
Bib No Name
1575 Max Walters
1571 Samarjeet Singh
1574 Hobbs Thayer
1552 Cole Corder
1554  Deven Doolabh
1565  Scott Moxley
1566 Billy Pendergast
1568 Noah Rozzell
1555 Dayton Eckert
Team - Argyle
Team Score (places): 604
Bib No Name
1339 Adam Reinoso
1325 Isaac Gibson
1348 Carson Vail
1343 Eli Roskilly
1349 Javon Welch
1329 Grant Laughlin
1306 Easton Avary
1345 Tai Sablar
1342 Max Romney
Team - Garland Sachse
Team Score (places): 627
Pos Bib No Name
1
2
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1963 Reese Deines
1976 Jesus Ortega Gomez

12 151
10 (237)
10 (242)

Year O'All Place
10 63
11 77
9 113
11 115
10 127
10 (147)
10 (155)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Year O'All Place

11 68

10 101

9 103

10 141

9 167

9 (168)

10 (185)

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

Year O'All Place
9 81
9 106
10 126
9 133
9 150
9 (165)
9 (219)
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

Year O'All Place
10 33
11 114
11 128
10 130
10 199
10 (201)
10 (209)
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Year O'All Place
11 78
9 102

454

21:19.8 1:41:48.6 4:16.7
24:55.9 2:06:44.5 7:52.7
26:36.0 2:33:20.5 9:32.8

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:42:11.8

Cum Place

63
140
253
368
495

Ave Time:20:26.3
Time Cum Time Time Back

19:50.5 19:50.5 2:47.3
19:59.6 39:50.1 2:56.4
20:40.0 1:00:30.2 3:36.8
20:45.3 1:21:15.5 3:42.1
20:56.3 1:42:11.8 3:53.1
21:14.2 2:03:26.0 4:11.0
21:24.6 2:24:50.7 4:21.4
21:29.2 2:46:19.9 4:26.1
22:421  3:09:02.1 5:39.0
23:05.9 3:32:08.0 6:02.7

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:43:44.3

Cum Place

68
169
272
413
580

Ave Time:20:44.8

Time Cum Time Time Back

19:54.2 19:54.2 2:51.1
20:32.7 40:27.0 3:29.6
20:33.8  1:01:00.8 3:30.6
21:08.1  1:22:09.0 4:04.9
21:35.3 1:43:44.3 4:32.1
21:39.1 2:05:235 4:35.9
22:03.2 2:27:26.8 5:00.1
22:52.6 2:50:19.4 5:49.4
22:58.6  3:13:18.0 5:55.4
24:58.0 3:38:16.0 7:54.8
31:19.7  4:09:35.7 14:16.5

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:43:54.7

Cum Place

81
187
313
446
596

Ave Time:20:46.9
Time Cum Time Time Back

20:038.5 20:038.5 3:00.4
20:35.4 40:39.0 3:32.2
20:56.0 1:01:35.0 3:52.8
21:.02.5 1:22:37.6 3:59.4
21:17.0 1:43:54.7 4:13.9
21:345 2:05:29.2 4:31.3
23:31.3 2:29:00.5 6:28.1
25:54.6 2:54:55.1 8:51.4
26:31.7 3:21:26.9 9:28.5

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:44:31.3

Cum Place

33
147
275
405
604

Ave Time:20:54.2
Time Cum Time Time Back

19:23.1 19:23.1 2:20.0
20:43.9 40:07.1 3:40.7
20:56.6  1:01:03.7 3:53.4
20:57.8 1:22:01.5 3:54.6
22:29.7 1:44:31.3 5:26.5
22:31.2 2:07:02.5 5:28.0
22:56.4 2:29:58.9 5:53.2
23:04.6  2:53:03.6 6:01.5
25:43.2 3:18:46.9 8:40.1

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:44:32.5

Cum Place

78
180

Ave Time:20:54.5
Time CumTime Time Back
19:59.7 19:59.7 2:56.6
20:32.9 40:32.7 3:29.8



1980
1966
1965
1975
1969
1970
1973
1979
1982
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Joshua Smith
Jaden Leal
Aden Just
Oscar Oreallana
Justen Manning
Ethan Massey
Dylan Mendoza
Nino Santiago
Matthew Stribley
Team - Keller

Team Score (places): 665

2107
2106
2114
2089
2104
2090
2082
2086

O

Bib No Name

Emory Roper
Nicolas Ramirez
William Tepera
Addison Davies
Hans Novak
Cody Deloach
Blaize Bass
Riley Carmoney

Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail

Team Score (places): 721
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1878
1877
1883
1874
1887
1873
1879
1872
1870
1888
1891
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Bib No Name

Nitosh Kumaravel
Caleb Kim
Chiruhas Nenvath
Bohdi Hickman
Nyle Samir
Ishaan Ghosh
Seth Luzzi
Judah Eom
Nicolas Acevedo
Hunter Shields
Grayson Tse
Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 731
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2237
2245
2240
2252
2249
2250
2244
2243
2247
2248
2264
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Bib No Name

Carson Caban
Christian Harris
Drew Crum
Bryce Moore
Aiden Martin
Miles McDonald
Brendan Hare
Luke Garza
Carson Koerner
Hector Kyriazis
Daniel Thompson
Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 744

3492
2506
3499
3500
3496
2502

O
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Bib No Name

Noah Freeman
Damean Santamaria
Tadeo Mendez

lan Mercer-Trevino
Nathnael Kebede
Nolan Plunk

11
11
12
12
10
12
10
12
12

Year
11
10
11
10
9
9
10
11

Year
10
11
11
10
10
10
12
9
11
11
12

Year
10
11
9
11
9
10
11
9
10
10
12

Year
10
10
12
9
11
9

111

154

182

(189)

(197)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
96
116
140
152
161
(170)
(179)
More Than 7

O'All Place

123

125

132

157

184

(196)

(212)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

129

137

145

158

162

(164)

(172)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
89
119
142
194
200
(231)

291
445
627

20:39.4 1:01:12.2 3:36.2
21:246 1:22:36.8 4:21.4
21:55.7 1:44:32.5 4:52.5
22:07.9 2:06:40.4 5:04.7
22:20.6  2:29:01.1 5:17.4
22:42.1 2:51:43.2 5:38.9
23:10.0 3:14:53.2 6:06.8
23:30.9 3:38:24.2 6:27.7
24:47.4 4:.03:11.6 7:44.2

Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 1:45:11.9

Cum Place

96
212
352
504
665

Ave Time:21:02.4

Time CumTime Time Back
20:27.6 20:27.6 3:24.4
20:47.4 41:15.0 3:44.2
21:06.8 1:02:21.9 4:03.6
21:20.4 1:23:42.3 4:17.2
21:29.6 1:45:11.9 4:26.4
21:41.5 2:06:53.5 4:38.3
21:47.0 2:28:40.5 4:43.8
21:48.4 2:50:29.0 4:45.2

Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 1:46:15.4

Cum Place

123
248
380
537
721

Ave Time:21:15.1

Time CumTime Time Back
20:52.5 20:52.5 3:49.3
20:53.8 41:46.3 3:50.6
21:02.2 1:02:48.6 3:59.0
21:254 1:24:14.1 4:22.3
22:01.3 1:46:15.4 4:58.1
22:17.0 2:08:32.5 5:13.9
23:03.0 2:31:35.5 5:59.8
23:08.4 2:54:44.0 6:05.2
24:26.7 3:19:10.7 7:23.5
26:36.4 3:45:47.2 9:33.3
30:51.8 4:16:39.0 13:48.7

Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 1:46:12.0

Cum Place

129
266
411
569
731

Ave Time:21:14.4

Time CumTime Time Back
20:57.8 20:57.8 3:54.6
21:05.6 42:03.4 4:02.4
21:12.8 1:03:16.3 4:09.7
21:25.9 1:24:42.3 4:22.8
21:29.7 1:46:12.0 4:26.5
21:33.4 2:07:45.5 4:30.2
21:42.3 2:29:27.8 4:39.2
22:15.2 2:51:43.1 5:12.1
22:58.6 3:14:41.8 5:55.4
23:03.7 3:37:45.5 6:00.5
24:10.4 4:01:55.9 7:07.2

Finish Position - 27
Team Score (times): 1:47:07.8

Cum Place

89
208
350
544
744

Ave Time:21:25.5

Time CumTime Time Back
20:23.4 20:23.4 3:20.3
20:50.7 41:14.2 3:47.6
21:08.6 1:02:22.9 4:05.4
22:14.8 1:24:37.7 5:11.6
22:30.1 1:47:07.8 5:26.9
24:149 2:11:22.8 7117


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Team - Dallas Hillcrest Finish Position - 28

Team Score (places): 760 Team Score (times): 1:47:33.6 Ave Time:21:30.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1585 Franco Gomez 9 100 100 20:32.0 20:32.0 3:28.8
2 1590 Alejandro Moctezuma 11 117 217 20:50.0 41:22.0 3:46.9
3 1591  Aiden Monterrubio 9 146 363 21:13.7 1:02:35.7 4:10.5
4 1594 Mathew Rendon 10 193 556 22:12.6  1:24:48.3 5:09.4
5 1595 Carlos Sanchez 9 204 760 22:45.2 1:47:33.6 5:42.0
6 1587 Jose Gomez 10 (232) 24:20.8 2:11:54.5 717.7
Team - Fort Worth Country Day Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places): 785 Team Score (times): 1:47:34.9 Ave Time:21:30.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1791  Miles Brown 10 120 120 20:51.8 20:51.8 3:48.6
2 1792 Charlie Cady 10 121 241 20:51.9 41:43.7 3:48.7
3 1793 Wes Dieth 11 166 407 21:34.6 1:03:18.4 4:31.4
4 1795 Beckett Kiselijack 11 188 595 22:07.7 1:25:26.2 5:04.5
5 1796 Andrew Lobo 11 190 785 22:08.7 1:47:34.9 5:05.5
6 1794  Andy Harrington 9 (240) 25:21.3 2:12:56.2 8:18.1
Team - Greenbhill Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places): 804 Team Score (times): 1:47:40.2 Ave Time:21:32.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2000 Rohan Swaminathan 10 135 135 21:04.8 21:04.8 4:01.7
2 1995 Connor Kim 9 136 271 21:05.1 42:09.9 4:01.9
3 1985 Arjun Chhabra 9 173 444 21:43.2 1:03:53.2 4:401
4 1986 Noah Chu 11 174 618 21:43.6 1:25:36.9 4:40.4
5 1993 Ayan Jain 10 186 804 22:03.3 1:47:40.2 5:00.1
6 1984 Stefan Champagne 9 (211) 22:58.7 2:10:39.0 5:55.6
7 1996 Patrick Mann 10 (216) 23:13.7 2:33:52.8 6:10.6
8 1998 Alex Phu 10 More Than 7 23:34.0 2:57:26.8 6:30.8
Team - McKinney Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places): 822 Team Score (times): 1:47:58.5 Ave Time:21:35.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 2301 Colton Rhoads 9 124 124 20:52.5 20:52.5 3:49.4
2 2298 Chase McLaws 11 148 272 21:14.3 42:06.9 4:11.2
3 2308 Martin Storaker 11 178 450 21:46.4 1:03:53.4 4:43.2
4 2293 Jake Grisham 9 181 631 21:55.3 1:25:48.7 4:52.2
5 2300 Caleb Reynolds 10 191 822 22:09.7 1:47:58.5 5:06.5
6 2294  Armin Jamshidi 11 (2086) 22:48.3 2:10:46.9 5:45.2
7 2292  Jackson Davis 10 (207) 22:50.8 2:33:37.7 5:47.6
8 2296 Louie Leblanc 9 More Than 7 24:39.1 2:58:16.8 7:35.9
9 2307 Hendrik Storaker 11 More Than 7 25:56.9 3:24:13.8 8:53.7
10 2289 Caleb Adesanya 9 More Than 7 31:28.7 3:55:425 14:25.5
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places): 978 Team Score (times): 1:52:32.0 Ave Time:22:30.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1895 Clark Kinneer 11 163 163 21:32.3 21:32.3 4:29.1
2 1907 Douglas Sedwick 10 177 340 21:45.4 43:17.7 4:42.2
3 1902 Grant Paulsen 9 210 550 22:57.6 1:06:15.4 5:54.4
4 1909 Mason Suzuki 12 213 763 23:04.9 1:29:20.4 6:01.8
5 1905 Aaditya Rudra 11 215 978 23:11.5 1:52:32.0 6:08.4
6 1892 Amogh Aryan 12 (225) 23:49.5 2:16:21.5 6:46.3
Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places): 987 Team Score (times): 1:54:28.7 Ave Time:22:53.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1835 Logan Holland 10 139 139 21:06.2 21:06.2 4:03.0
2 1848 Tanuj Wadhawan 11 171 310 21:42.2 42:48.5 4:39.0
3 1847  Wajih Ur Rehman 12 218 528 23:21.2  1:06:09.7 6:18.0
4 1842 Malhar Sawant 10 226 754 23:51.5 1:30:01.3 6:48.3
5 1843 Krish Sinha 11 233 987 24:27.4  1:54:28.7 7:24.2



Team - Colleyville Heritage
Team Score (places): ***
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1447 Sebastian Rojas
1441 Blake Le
1435 Logan Clark
1446 Matthew Ray
1429 Brent Baxter
1454  Mario Velinov
Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): ***
ib No Name
2165 Micah Roberts
2170 Colin Wiley
2159 Culpepper Jordan
2155 Brady Harrison
Javon Mentus
2168 Jacob Washmon
2156 Owen Houk
2154 Noah Fielder
2153 Kyle Edmiston
Charlie Lewis
2164 Jake Putnam
Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1853 Mason Cromer
1862 Max McCaulley
1861 Aadarsh Mahadevan
1858 Nathan Hoang
1867  Akhil Repaka
Team - Anna
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
1290 Micah Adams
Sebastian Martinez
1298 Aiden Pollan
Team - Carrollton Turner
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
1407 Nicolas Betancourt
Issac Nemec
1412 Windfree Hoang
Team - Dallas Adams
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
1531 Samuel Daroche
Anthony Morale
1527 Ivan Abundio
Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
1664 Emilio Valle
Mason Murray
1663 Jake Temperley
Team - Denton
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
John Silva
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Finish Position - 34
Team Score (times): 1:53:26.1 Ave Time:22:41.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 175 175 21:441 21:44 1 4:40.9
9 180 355 21:51.9 43:36.0 4:48.7
9 202 557 22:345 1:06:10.6 5:31.4
10 221 778 23:32.5 1:29:43.2 6:29.4
9 223 1001 23:42.9 1:53:26.1 6:39.7
12 (227) 23:554 2:17:21.5 6:52.2

Finish Position - 35
Team Score (times): 2:00:45.7 Ave Time:24:09.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 222 222 23:34.2 23:34.2 6:31.1
11 228 450 24:08.1 47:42.4 7:05.0
11 229 679 24:10.9 1:11:534 7:07.8
12 230 909 24:11.0 1:36:04.5 7:07.8
11 234 1143 24:41.2 2:00:45.7 7:38.1
9 (235) 24:441  2:25:29.9 7:41.0
9 (238) 25:03.0 2:50:32.9 7:59.8
9 More Than 7 25:34.8 3:16:07.7 8:31.6
9 More Than 7 28:00.2 3:44:08.0 10:57.0
11 More Than 7 31:45.4 4:15:53.4 14:42.2
9 More Than 7 36:24.9 4:52:18.4 19:21.8

Finish Position - 36
Team Score (times): 2:02:30.8 Ave Time:24:30.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 214 214 23:07.1 23:07.1 6:03.9
11 220 434 23:31.9 46:39.0 6:28.7
9 236 670 24:51.4 1:11:30.4 7:48.2
11 239 909 25:18.0 1:36:48.5 8:14.9
9 241 1150 25:42.3 2:02:30.8 8:39.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 Less Than 5 23:16.1 23:16.1 6:12.9
12 Less Than 5 24:32.2 47:48.3 7:29.0
9 Less Than 5 25:34.6 1:13:22.9 8:31.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 Less Than 5 23:10.2 23:10.2 6:07.1
9 Less Than 5 23:50.6 47:00.8 6:47.4
12 Less Than 5 25:19.1 1:12:20.0 8:15.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 Less Than 5 21:50.5 21:50.5 4:47.3
11 Less Than 5 22:45.6 44:36.2 5:42.5
12 Less Than 5 23:21.8 1:07:58.0 6:18.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 Less Than 5 22:06.5 22:06.5 5:03.3
11 Less Than 5 22:40.0 44:46.6 5:36.9
9 Less Than 5 23:20.5 1:08:07.2 6:17.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 Less Than 5 18:23.8 18:23.8 1:20.6
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